

SC No. 107/17
FIR No. 443/16
PS Karawal Nagar
State v. Deepak, etc.

11.12.2017

Present: Sh. Arun Kumar, Ld. Sub. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Deepak from JC at Dasna Jail (on bail in this case).
Accused Sonu on bail.

Accused Deepak has been produced pursuant to production
warrant.

Now, to come up for PE on 26.02.2018.

(SANJAY BANSAL)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
NE/KKD/Delhi/11.12.2017