

SC No.107/17
FIR No. 443/16
PS: Karawal Nagar
State Vs. Deepak etc.

01.09.2018

Present: Sh. D. K. Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the state
Accused Sonu on bail
Accused Deepak absent
Ms. Asha Rani, Ld. LAC for both the accused persons
Surety Reena in person

NBWs of accused Deepak received back unexecuted.

It is informed that accused Deepak is in JC in Dasna Jail in case
FIR No. 472/18 PS Tronika City, Ghaziabad.

Issue P/W against accused Deepak for the next date.

Put up for further proceeding on 17.09.2018.

(SANJAY BANSAL)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
NE/KKD/Delhi/01.09.2018